Dor
1 25
2 125
3 16
4 34
5 9
6 32
7 127
8 42
9 124
10 21
11 122
12 40
13 130
14 29
15 43
16 1
17 23
18 13
19 2
20 46
21 33
22 7
23 10
25 132
24 131
26 26
27 123
28 18
29 28
30 6
31 133
32 120
33 41
34 37
35 128
36 137
37 8
38 31
39 134
40 36
41 12
42 14
43 24
44 11
45 17
46 121
47 3
48 39
49 136
50 38
51 30

Nombre

José Carlos
Youness
Diego

Alberto
Roberto
David

Pablo Francisco
Katherine
Roberto
David
Francisco
Héctor

Alvaro
Katherine
Emilio Joaquin
Francisca Marisol
Jose Luis
Enrique
Ruben

Ruben
Francisco José
Francisco Javier
Abel

Juan Jose
Daniel

César

Pedro Javier
Sergio

Luis

Jorge Eugenio
Julian

Juan Luis
Gabriel
Rubén

Gloria
Fernando
Ivan

Manuel
Christian
Susana

Maria Cristina
Domingo
Raquel

Silvia

Irene

Carmen
Jessica
Barbara
Alvaro

Laura
Jennifer

19/2/2023 18:51:05

XIi

Apellidos

Moran Bravo
Ait Hadi

Lopez Villarrubia
Prieto Sanchez
Elvira Mufioz

Pedraza Argumanez

Gonzalez

Tisalema Puruncaja

Mufoz Ortiz
Martinez Maseda
Gomez Mufioz
Silva Garcia
Cuellar

Ortiz Cevallos
Torres Narbona
Almirén

Molina Donate
Garcia Perez
Parra Fernandez
Villalba Martinez
Prieto Salcedo
Chavernas Cano
Flores
Moradiellos
Garcia

Moreno Ramos
Plata

Martin Garcia
Orea Rubio
Barroso Vitar
Besteiro

Lopez

Tardio Diaz
Rodriguez Miguel
Garcia

Fraile

Collado Granado
Parra Sanchez
Mocina Borresco
Rello Velo

Garcia Gonzalez
Garrido Garfia
Monago Lechon
Flores

Madrid Lopez
Sanchez Martin
Amor

Santamaria Morales

Carnereo
Ruiz Cerezo
Amor

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

rOR=ZVENT

SPORTS

CROSS POPULAR

SANBLASILLO

CLASIFICACION GRAL 5KM
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TOfic

00:15:15
00:15:40
00:15:42
00:16:20
00:16:49
00:17:01
00:17:04
00:17:06
00:17:09
00:17:41
00:17:59
00:18:05
00:18:29
00:18:30
00:18:38
00:18:42
00:19:27
00:19:54
00:20:08
00:20:18
00:20:26
00:20:40
00:20:51
00:21:00
00:21:00
00:21:15
00:21:23
00:21:27
00:21:45
00:22:10
00:22:12
00:22:22
00:22:29
00:22:53
00:23:02
00:23:12
00:23:22
00:23:28
00:23:34
00:23:43
00:23:54
00:23:57
00:24:01
00:24:07
00:24:12
00:24:12
00:24:24
00:24:33
00:25:51
00:26:13
00:26:35

Tnet

00:15:15
00:15:40
00:15:42
00:16:20
00:16:49
00:17:01
00:17:04
00:17:06
00:17:09
00:17:41
00:17:59
00:18:05
00:18:29
00:18:30
00:18:38
00:18:42
00:19:27
00:19:54
00:20:08
00:20:18
00:20:26
00:20:40
00:20:51
00:21:00
00:21:00
00:21:15
00:21:23
00:21:27
00:21:45
00:22:10
00:22:12
00:22:22
00:22:29
00:22:53
00:23:02
00:23:12
00:23:22
00:23:28
00:23:34
00:23:43
00:23:54
00:23:57
00:24:01
00:24:07
00:24:12
00:24:12
00:24:24
00:24:33
00:25:51
00:26:13
00:26:35

Ritmo
3'03"/km
3'08"/km
3'08"/km
3'16"/km
3'21"/km
3'24"/km
3'24"/km
3'25"/km
3'25"/km
3'32"/km
3'35"/km
3'37"/km
3'41"/km
3'42"/km
3'43"/km
3'44"/km
3'53"/km
3'58"/km
4'01"/km
4'03"/km
4'05"/km
4'08"/km
4'10"/km
4'12"/km
4'12"/km
4'15"/km
4'16"/km
4'17"/km
4'21"/km
4'26"/km
4'26"/km
4'28"/km
4'29"/km
4'34"/km
4'36"/km
4'38"/km
4'40"/km
4'41"/km
4'42"/km
4'44"/km
4'46"/km
4'47"/km
4'48"/km
4'49"/km
4'50"/km
4'50"/km
4'52"/km
4'54"/km
5'10"/km
5'14"/km
5'19"/km



52 126
53 129
54 44
55 135
56 27
57 5

58 15
59 22
60 35
61 20
62 4

63 138

Nombre

Eva

Ivan

Jose Ignacio
Tomas
German
Tamara
Manuel
Juan Ignacio
Pilar
Sagrario
Miguel Angel
Carmela

19/2/2023 18:51:05

XIii

Apellidos

Torres

Sanchez

Varo Jiménez
Prado

Morte Herradon
Barrios Blanco
Gonzélez
Molina Cebrian
Rastrojo Verguizas
Martin Tejado
Ayala Perez
Lopez

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

rOR=ZVENT

SPORTS

CROSS POPULAR

SAN BLASILLO

CLASIFICACION GRAL 5KM

TOfic

00:26:48
00:27:13
00:27:24
00:28:51
00:29:00
00:29:07
00:29:24
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:32:22
00:32:32
00:36:00

Tnet

00:26:45
00:27:13
00:27:24
00:28:51
00:29:00
00:29:07
00:29:24
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:32:22
00:32:32
00:36:00

Ritmo
5'21"/km
5'26"/km
5'28"/km
5'46"/km
5'48"/km
5'49"/km
5'52"/km
6'12"/km
6'12"/km
6'28"/km
6'30"/km
7'12"/km



